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PROMINI 400 G9 9M950AT i5-12500T 8GB 512GB SSD

FDOS

PROTOWER 290 G9 B70VDAT i5-12500 8GB 512GB SSD

FDOS

PRODESK 2 G1li B70VQAT 1i5-14400 8GB 512GB SSD

FDOS

PROMINI 260 G9 A55C4ET i5-1335U 16GB 512GB SSD

FDOS

PROTOWER 400 G9 9M8J3AT i5-12500

FDOS

PROTOWER 290 G9 B6JD6ES i5-13400

SSD FDOS

PROMINI 400 G9
W11PRO

PROMINI 400 G9
SSD W11PRO

PROMINI 400 G9
SSD FDOS

PROMINI 400 G9
SSD FDOS

PROMINI 400 G9
SSD W11PRO

PROMINI 400 G9
SSD FDOS

CVOB7AT

CVOBSAT

C94H3AT

C94HCAT

C94HFAT

C94HDAT

i5-12500T

i7-14700T

i5-14500T

i7-14700T

i7-14700T

i7-14700T

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB

8GB 256GB SSD

16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

32GB 512GB

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Marka

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

544,63

544,63

561,75

567,10

598,13

615,25

656,98

833,53

640,93

747,93

865,63

876,33
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