

Masaüstü PC

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 9M950AT i5-12500T 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	10+	544,63 USD
	HP PROTOWER 290 G9 B70VDAT i5-12500 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	10+	544,63 USD
	HP PRODESK 2 G1i B70VQAT i5-14400 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	10+	561,75 USD
	HP PROMINI 260 G9 A55C4ET i5-1335U 16GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	2	567,10 USD
	HP PROTOWER 400 G9 9M8J3AT i5-12500 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	5+	598,13 USD
	HP PROTOWER 290 G9 B6JD6ES i5-13400 16GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	10+	615,25 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 CV0B7AT i5-12500T 8GB 256GB SSD W11PRO	Hp	5+	656,98 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 CV0B8AT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB SSD W11PRO	Hp	10+	833,53 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94H3AT i5-14500T 16GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	0	640,93 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HCAT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	0	747,93 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HFAT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB SSD W11PRO	Hp	0	865,63 USD
	HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HDAT i7-14700T 32GB 512GB SSD FDOS	Hp	0	876,33 USD